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We work for you.

905-640-1200
www.gallorealestateltd.com

14224 WARDEN AvE - StouffvillE
PRIME LOCATION! COUNTRY LIVING!!
Fabulous 250x150’ Lot! Original Farmhouse. Workshop
- Garage. Gas Heat! Live In / Renovate Or Build Your
Custom Home. Loads OF Potential. Across From Estate
Homes & Near Golf Course! Call To View Kim Reesor*

$7
99
,9
00

118 WhEElER CRES - StouffvillE
FAIRGATE BEAUTY

Prestigious Wheeler Cres. 4bd home - open
concpet! Main flr Den, Sep. Din. Rm. Fin. Walk-
up Basement w Large Look-Out Windows & Sep.
Entrance - Kitchen + 3pc Bath! Premium Shaped Lot!
Call Joe Gallo* or Adele Gallo**, 905-640-1200

$1
,1
28
,0
00

84 JACob WAy - StouffvillE
OPEN HOUsE sUNdAY 2-4PM

Sought after street, 59’ x 124’ lot, open concept, over
2500 sqft., finished basement, 4 + 1 Bdrms, 4 baths,
mfl library, hardwood flrs, chef’s kit, quartz counters,
s/s appls. Better Homes & Gardens, Kim Reesor*,
905-640-1200 & Jenny Reesor*, 416-879-7081

$1
,0
99
,0
00

20 GEoRGiNA St - SuttoN
FABULOUs PROPERTY!

3 bedroom, open concept bungalow. Finished
basement, great home to entertain. Backyard oasis,
large lot with inground pool and basketball court.
A must see! Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor*,
905-640-1200

$5
99
,9
00

14 bERt tAit lANE - StouffvillE
Spotless, Bright & Spacious 2 bdrm Townhome
in a very desirable area of town. Master w/his/
hers closets & 4pc ensuite, S.S. Appliances,
Close to Everything! Call to see this property
Jenny Reesor* 416-879-7081 or 905-640-1200

$1
,7
00
/M

o

lot 22 CENtENNiAl PARk - kAWARthA lAkES

100 ACRE WOOds LOCATEd
IN KAWARTHA LAKEs AREA

Call Kim Reesor* For details
905-640-1200

$1
99
,9
00

100 ACRE 
WOOd

2 RAyMERvillE DRivE - MARkhAM
FANTAsTIC LOCATION

“Hampton Green” 8th Flr Overlooks The Ravine!
1 Br, Open Concept! Great Amenities, Indoor Pool,
Tennis Courts, Gym, Close To Markville Mall. Flex
Possession. Call Jenny Reesor* or Kim Reesor*

$2
88
,0
00

86 RiNGWooD DR, 216 - StouffvillE
UNIT FOR LEAsE IN sTOUFFVILLE
Lovely unit divided into 5 Offices with Ceramic Tile Flr &
French Doors, Lunch Rm, Storage Rm & Reception Area.
Ready to operate your business. Each Office is wired
w/ GB Connections & Phones. Asking $6.00 per sq ft.
Call Adele Gallo** To View. 905-640-1200

foR
lEASE

foR
lEASE

foR
lEASE

5330 SiDEliNE 32 - PiCkERiNG
CUsTOM BUILT BUNGALOFT

Country living close to town, 3 bedrooms with 2nd floor
loft, hardwood throughout, spacious main floor, great room
with stone fireplace. Walk-out basement, with fabulous
yard, outbuildings and fenced paddocks. Call today to
see! Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor*, 905-640-1200

6108 MAiN St.
IN THE HEART OF sTOUFFVILLE!

Century home with addition. Beautifully renovated main
floor home with upstairs apartment, and main floor office
both with great income potential. Must see in person?
Call Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor* 905-640-1200

$9
98
,8
00

$1
,3
50
,0
00

4 MAPlE CRESCENt
VIEW OF MUssELMAN’s LAKE!!!

Get a reduction on your development fees since
this property already has a home on it! An order
to comply by November 22, 2016. Call Lesley
O’Connor* at 905-640-1200 for more details and
to plan your future! MLS #N3618489

194 tuRNER DAiRy lANE
FOR LEAsE - sTOUFFVILLE

Brand new, never lived in, 1940 sq ft. Bright, sun-filled
end unit, 3 br, den, new appliances, roof top entrance,
huge deck, 2 car garage,. Immediate possession. Call
Adele Gallo** or Mario Gallo**, 905-640-1200

10
ACRES

350 GlAD PARk AvE - StouffvillE
OPEN HOUsE sATURdAY 2-4PM

Gorgeous, mature, treed 80ft wide backyard
with in ground pool! Lovely, bright 2+2 bedroom
home. Walk to all downtown amenities including
GO Train! MLS #N3616777, come see or call
Lesley O’Connor*, 905-640-1200

HOMEOWNERs:
FREE REPORT
Offers 24 quick and
easy steps to sell your home fast
and for top dollar!! To order, Call
Lesley O’Connor* 905-640-1200
or email loconnor@trebnet.com

14 kENNEDy lANE, StouffvillE
KENNEdY LANE - CUsTOM BUNGALOW
Quiet dead end street! Country living - brick
bungalow - 2 car garage - fam. rm - vaulted ceiling -
fp - country kit - w/o to large deck- 3 bdrm -
Mbr - Ensuite - Hardwood on mfl- fin. rec rm.
Call to view, Kim Reesor*, 905-640-1200

SolD
ovER ASkiNG

$4
88
,0
00

$8
99
,9
00

163 TORONTO ST S, UXBRIDGE

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2-4 PM

2 FAMILY HOME, 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH
UNIT PLUS 2 BEDROOM, 2 BATH UNIT
with a combined square footage of
over 3000 sq ft. See MLS N3614055,
view www.mariepersaud.ca or call
905-852-4338 for more info.

$959,900Offered for
Sale at

Marie Persaud
Sales Representative

905-852-4338
416-970-8979

www.mariepersaud.ca

R.M.R. Real Estate, Brokerage

46 Charlotte angliss,MarkhaM

Saturday • 2:00 - 4:00 pm

Stunning 3 bedroom, 4 bathroom FREEHOLD
Townhome overlooking Park and Conservation.
Freshly Painted throughout, Updated Kitchen,
Hardwood and Laminate Floors. Finished walk
out bsmt. Minutes to 407. Move in Condition!!
For more info or to book an apt call Anne at

416-505-1709.

Anne Cairns
Sales Representative
905-940-4180

annecairns@sympatico.ca

$618,800

65 Parkway ave.,MarkhaM

Sunday • 2:00 - 4:00 pm

Charming and Well Maintained 3 level Backsplit
situated on a Private Treed Lot (6664sf) with a
65.71’ frontage located in Desirable Markham
Village. Spacious Rooms with two walkout to two
decks. Finished Basement with Bathrm and 4th
bedroom and Family Room. Minutes to Schools,

Transit, Parks and Go Station.
Call direct to book private
showing 416-505-1709.

Anne Cairns
Sales Representative

905-940-4180
annecairns@sympatico.ca

$818,000

This 
Weekend


